

Bid Tab



**1410721846 (ITN) JEA CLASS 130+: ONE TON
4X4 LWB DRW VAN**

Submitted Responses

MERCEDES BENZ OF JACKSONVILLE

Received

Bid Tab



1410741846 (IFB) 5825 Robitzsch Lane and 7703 Blanding Blvd. – Construction Services and Improvements for Pump Stations		Submitted Responses
PBM CONSTRUCTORS INC		\$4,689,244.50
Williams Industrial Services Group, LLC		\$4,759,384.94

Bid Tab



1410755046 (RFP) DESIGN-BUILD SERVICES FOR 138kV / 230kV FULTON CUT REPLACEMENT

Submitted Responses

MICHELS POWER, INC.

Received

QUANTA INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LLC

Received

Bid Tab



1410763646 (RFP) Supply of Bulk Chemicals or Aggregate	Submitted Responses
ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORPORATION	Received
CARMEUSE LIME AND STONE	Received
TANNER INDUSTRIES, INC	Received

Bid Tab



1410764646 (RFP) Construction Management-at-Risk (CMAR) Services for the SIPS – Greenland 30” WM, Davis 30” RWM & Burnt Mill 24” FM Projects

Submitted Responses

GARNEY CONSTRUCTION

Received

RUBY-COLLINS, INC

Received

1410769646 (RFP) TRAPF005 3750kVA 3-phase Pad Mounted Transformer Spot Buy		Submitted Responses
ANIXTER INC	Received	
GRESKO SUPPLY INC	Received	
STUART C IRBY CO	Received	
TRI-STATE UTILITY PRODUCTS INC	Received	
VANTRAN TRANSFORMERS	Received	
WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC	Received	
WEG TRANSFORMERS USA	Received	

Bid Tab



1410788446 (RFP) Fire Extinguisher Services	Submitted Responses
CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION	Received
FIRE AND LIFE SAFETY AMERICA	Received
MILTON J WOOD FIRE PROTECTION	Received

Bid Tab



1410792446 (IFB) JEA Fleet Services Vehicle and Equipment Rentals	Submitted Responses
BEARD EQUIPMENT COMPANY	\$614,642.56
SUNBELT RENTALS, INC	\$428,735.00
GLOBAL RENTAL CO INC	\$155,650.00
RING POWER CORPORATION	\$2,340,203.37
UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA), INC.	\$422,717.00